onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
G-163D4GS-N

m
G-164 Safety Sensors / Components
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
List of Models
Switches
Operation Keys (Order Separately)
Appearance
Direction
of Operation
Key insertion
Cable length
1NC/1NO
(Slow-action)
2NC
(Slow-action)
2NC/1NO
(Slow-action)
3NC
(Slow-action)
Horizontal
1 m
D4GS-N1R D4GS-N2R D4GS-N3R D4GS-N4R
3 m
D4GS-N1R-3 D4GS-N2R-3 D4GS-N3R-3 D4GS-N4R-3
5 m
D4GS-N1R-5 D4GS-N2R-5 D4GS-N3R-5 D4GS-N4R-5
Vertical
1 m
D4GS-N1T D4GS-N2T D4GS-N3T D4GS-N4T
3 m
D4GS-N1T-3 D4GS-N2T-3 D4GS-N3T-3 D4GS-N4T-3
5 m
D4GS-N1T-5 D4GS-N2T-5 D4GS-N3T-5 D4GS-N4T-5
Type Model
D4GS-NK1
D4GS-NK2
D4GS-NK4
11   2   3
Switch
1.   Built-in Switch 3.   Cable Length 1.   Operation Key Type
D4GS-NK#
Operation Key
D4GS-N##-#
1:   1NC/1NO (slow-action)
2:   2NC (slow-action)
3:   2NC/1NO (slow-action)
4:   3NC (slow-action)
2.   Direction of Operation
Key Insertion
R:   Horizontal
T:    Vertical
Blank:   1 m
3:          3 m
5:          5 m
1:   Horizontal mounting
2:   Vertical mounting
4:   Adjustable mounting (Vertical)
Horizontal mounting
Vertical mounting